Nome

Chiara Martini
Lucia Lucchetti
Sofia Brunelli
Chiara Baldelli
Lucia D'angeli
Roberta Balloni
Diletta Bussolini
Stefania Raffa
Jessica Domiziani
Matteo Lauri
Vincenzo Cioffi
Elena Serafini

Matricola

277368
277084
276598
276593
296014
293178
277807
284047
277555
276433
277028
277832

Punteggio Test

22,5
22,5
20,5
20,5
18,5
14,5
13,00
12,5
12,5
6

6
3,5

Punteggio Unita didattica

31,00 30 con lode
31,00 30 con lode
29,00
28,00
27,00
22,00
21,00
20,00
20,00
14,00
13,00
11,00



